Parent Questionnaire
December 2018

CHURCH COWLEY ST JAMES

C of E PRIMARY SCHOOL

123 parent surveys (51 EYFS, 21 Years 1/ 2, 31 Years 3 / 4, 20 Years 5 / ) were completed during the December productions. The
responses are listed below

Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree
1| My child enjoys school 43 [ 11| 16|13 | g3-47% | 7 | 9 |15| 6 | 37=30% | 1 | 1|0 |0]| 2=2%2 |o |0 |0 | 1| 1=1%
2 | The school keeps my child safe 40 |12 |17 | 15| g4=48% | 10| 9 | 14| 5 | 38=31%2 | 1 |0 | 0| 0| 1=1% |o |0 |0]| 0| o0=0%
3 | The school helps my child know how to keep safe 36 [ 12115114 272437 | 14| 9 | 16| 6 | a5=36% | 1 | 0| 0| 0 1=1% o|0[0)|0O 0=0%
4 | The school informs me about my child’s progress 36 | 12|13 112 232597 | 14| 9 |17 | 8 | 48=39% | 1 |0 | 1| 0 2=2% o|0[0)|0O 0=0%
5 My child is making enough progress at this school 35 [ 1111 8 | 45=53% 161020 | 12| 58=47% | 0 | O | O | O 0=0% o(0|0]|O 0=0%
® | The teaching is good at this school 37 | V141121 74-40% | 14|10 |17 | 8 | 49=40% | 0 |0 | 0| 0| 0=0% |0 |0 |O]| 0| 0=0%
7 | Thereisa good range of learning opportunities 35 [ 12115\ 13 ) 75-461% [15| 8 | 15| 7 | 45=37% | 1 1 110 3=2% o|0[0)|0O 0=0%
8 | here are opportunities for extra aciivifies oufside of lesson fime 32 | 12113110 g7-55% | 17| 7 |18 |10 52=42% | 2 | 2 | 0 | O 4=3% o|0|0|0O 0=0%
? | The school helps me to support my child’s learning 33| 111 9| 7| s0=a9% | 17| 9 | 20|13 | 59=48% | 1 11210 4=3% o|0[O0]|O 0=0%
10 | 116 school helps my child to have a healthy lifestyle | 30 91101 7 | 56=46% |17 12|21 |13 | 63=51% | 4 | 0| 0 | O 4=3% o|O0 |00 0=0%
n The school makes sure that my child is well prepared for the 28 mj12) 8 59 =48% 99 10|19 |12 | 63=51% : 0 0 0 1=1% 0 0 0 0 0=0%
future (e.g. changing year group/changing school)
12 | 116 school meets my child's particular needs 30 | 10 (10|10} so=49% | 20| 10|20 |10 | 60=49% | 1 1 110 3=2% o|0[O0]|O 0=0%
13 | 1he school dedis effectively with unacceptable behaviour | 28 719 |10] s4=45% |21 |12 19| 9 | 61=50% | 0 | 2 | 3 | 1 6=5% 2(0|0]O0 2=%
14| e school takes account of my suggestions & concems | 28 | & | 8 | 8 | s2=42% |21 (13|20 | 12| 66=54% | 2 |0 | 3 |0 | 5=4% |0 | 0| 0| 0| 0=0%
15 | The school is led and managed effectively 33 [ 10|12\ 11 go-6a% (17|11 |19] 9 | 56=a5% | 1 |0 | 0| 0| 1=1% |0 | 0|0 ]| 0| 0=0%
16 | The school contributes positively to the local community 35 | 10112 8 | 45=53% 15|11 |18 |12 | 56=45% | 1 | O | 1 | O 2=2% o|0[0)|0O 0=0%
17 1| feel welcomed when | walk info the school 37 | 14|13 |13 772437 | 13| 7 | 18| 7 | 45=36% | 0 | 0| 0 | O 0=0% 1/0]|0)|0 1=1%
18 Overall, | am happy with my child's experience at this 37 12116 | 1 76 = 62% 13 9 114 9 45 =36% : 0 1 0 2=2% 0 0 0 0 0=0%
school




Summary of comments:

X has had a really good first term. Very interested in learning

I'm happy with my child in this school. Teachers are friendly and helpful to our kids

Delighted with the school! Both X and X are loving it! Thank you!

Everything is very good

1: Communication is extiremely poor - as a working parent who does not directly collect their child | cannot check a sign on the door. 2: Too many
last minute requirements e.g. for non uniform. 3: Reading books are not changed/assessed frequently enough

Fantastic school and staff

The road is an issue. Asis communication

Allow me to log onto Tapestry!

X really enjoys school!

I would like more music classes after school. | am not happy that multi-sports club became a paid activity

So far so good!

I am happy with the school overall but my son has some unusual needs at times and my only worry is that the classes are too large and noisy and
cause difficulties with his concentiration and behaviour. However, | don’t think there is much you can do about this. He is learning lots and always
brings home lots to practise but he has a need of more attention, if there was anyway to give it. Thank you for all you do.

Please do something about the parking outside the school gates before something happens to one of our children!

Thank you for everything!

Just wanted to say thank you for all the hard work you all do - all the year round, not just at Xmas! Best wishes for the future

Sort out the cars at the front of the school during start and end of day, maybe get the kids involved by making posters and displaying at the school gates

Very good school!




